
Coaches:

Kyle Martin, Head Coach
Tyler Miedema, Volunteer

 Cicero-North Syracuse
(B) V Basketball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Nov 25, 2023 Sat Scrimmage Westhill 10:00
AM

12:00
PM

CNS HS-
Main Gym NL

Dec 5, 2023 Tue Regular Season East Syracuse
Minoa

6:30
PM

8:45
PM

NSJHS Main
Gym L

Dec 12, 2023 Tue Regular Season
(Elementary Shootout)

Utica Academy of
Science

6:30
PM

8:45
PM

NSJHS Main
Gym NL

Dec 15, 2023 Fri Regular Season Liverpool 6:30
PM

8:45
PM

NSJHS Main
Gym L

Jan 3, 2024 Wed Regular Season Fayetteville-Manlius 6:30
PM

8:45
PM

NSJHS Main
Gym L

Jan 10, 2024 Wed Regular Season 
99-51 W Oswego 6:30

PM
8:45
PM

NSJHS Main
Gym L

Jan 12, 2024 Fri Regular Season Niagara Falls 6:30
PM

8:15
PM

NSJHS Main
Gym NL

Jan 19, 2024 Fri Regular Season
(Shoot for Loot) Corcoran 6:30

PM
8:45
PM

NSJHS Main
Gym L

Feb 6, 2024 Tue Regular Season Auburn 6:30
PM

8:45
PM

NSJHS Main
Gym L

Feb 13, 2024 Tue Regular Season Jamesville-Dewitt
(RED RAMS)

6:30
PM

8:45
PM

NSJHS Main
Gym L

Feb 23, 2024 Fri
Post-Season
(Sectional Quarter
Finals)

Christian Brothers
Academy, Dewitt

6:30
PM

8:45
PM

NSJHS Main
Gym NL

Feb 28, 2024 Wed
Post-Season
(Sectional Semi
Finals)

Rome Free
Academy

6:30
PM

8:30
PM

FM HS
House 1
Gym

NL
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